


































Ref. No. MBSSPA/Student/2019 Dated: 19.08.2019

To,

Dr. Prabhjeet Singh Narula
G-17/4, Malviya Nagar,
New Delhi 110017.

Subject: Appointment as Psychologist-cum-Counsellor

Dear Dr. Prabhjeet Singh,

As required under clause 3(ii)(d) of statute 24 of GGSIP University and further discussion with 

you on the subject, you are hereby appointed as Psychologist-cum-Counsellor with the MBS

School of Planning and Architecture w.e.f. 20th August 2019 . You

shall visit the college on every fortnight. 

Director



MBS SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE
Sector 9, Dwarka, New Delhi 110077

Affiliated to GGSIP University and Approved by COA

Ref. No. MBSSPA/Couns. Sched./2023-24   Dated: 21.08.2023

Schedule of Student Counselling

All the students are hereby informed that the Psychologist cum Student 
Counsellor, Dr. Prabhjeet Singh Narula will be available for counselling session 
during the Academic Session 2023-24 (Odd Semester) as per the following 
schedule:

S.No. Date and Day Time

1. 29th August 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

2. 12th September 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

3. 26th September 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

4. 10th October 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

5. 24th October 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

6. 7th November 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

7. 21st November 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

8. 5th December 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

9. 19th December 2023, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Director



MBS SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE
Sector 9, Dwarka, New Delhi 110077

Affiliated to GGSIP University and Approved by COA

Ref. No. MBSSPA/Couns. Sched./2023-24            Dated: 05.01.2024

Schedule of Student Counselling

All the students are hereby informed that the Psychologist cum Student 
Counsellor, Dr. Prabhjeet Singh Narula will be available for counselling session 
during the Academic Session 2023-24 (Even Semester) as per the following 
schedule:

S.No. Date and Day Time

1. 13th February 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

2. 27th February 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

3. 12th March 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

4. 26th March 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

5. 16th April 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

6. 30th April 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

7. 14th May 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

8. 28th May 2024, Tuesday 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Director










